
 

WIRRAL SCHOOLS TERM DATES 2022-23 
 

RETURN TO SCHOOL – AUTUMN 1 

Thursday 1 September - Friday 21 October (37 days)* 
*Most schools are expected to take Thursday 1 and Friday 2 September 2022 as INSET days, with pupils returning to school on Monday 

5 September 2022 

 

OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Monday 24 October - Friday 28 October 
 

AUTUMN 2 

Monday 31 October – Tuesday 20 December (37 days) 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Wednesday 21 December – Tuesday 3 January 
 

SPRING 1 

Wednesday 4 January – Friday 17 February (33 days) 
 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Monday 20 February - Friday 24 February 
 

SPRING 2 

Monday 27 February - Friday 31 March (25 days) 
 

EASTER / SPRING BREAK 

Monday 3 April - Friday 14 April 
(includes Easter bank holidays) 

 

SUMMER 1 

Monday 17 April - Friday 26 May (29 days) 
 

MAY / WHIT HALF TERM 

Monday 29 May - Friday 2 June 
 

SUMMER 2 

Monday 5 June - Thursday 20 July (34 days) 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM RETURN 

Monday 4 September 2023 

 

The governing body of a school is responsible for setting five INSET days out of the school 

calendar 



 

WIRRAL SCHOOLS TERM DATES 2023-24 
 

RETURN TO SCHOOL – AUTUMN 1 

Monday 4 September - Friday 20 October (35 days) 
 

OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October 
 

AUTUMN 2 

Monday 30 October - Friday 22 December (40 days) 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Monday 25 December – Friday 5 January 
 

SPRING 1 

Monday 8 January - Friday 16 February (30 days) 
 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Monday 19 February - Friday 23 February 
 

SPRING 2 

Monday 26 February – Thursday 28 March (24 days) 
 

EASTER / SPRING BREAK 

Friday 29 March – Friday 12 April 
(Includes Easter Bank holidays) 

 

SUMMER 1 

Monday 15 April - Friday 24 May (29 days) 
 

MAY / WHIT HALF TERM 

Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 
 

SUMMER 2 

Monday 3 June - Tuesday 23 July (37 days) 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM RETURN 

Not set 
 

The governing body of a school is responsible for setting five INSET days out of the school 

calendar 

 


